Part Number Description Band Color
CG-15-15 Calibration Gas Cylinder. Gas Mix - 15% CH4, 15% CO2, Balance N2
34L bottle
CG-50-35 Calibration Gas Cylinder. Gas Mix - 50% CH4, 35% CO2, Balance N2
34L bottle
CG-00-00 Calibration Gas Cylinder. Gas Mix - 4% O2, Balance N2
34L bottle
CG-11-00 Calibration Gas Cylinder. Gas Mix - 11% O2, Balance N2
34L bottle
CG-25-00 Calibration Gas Cylinder. Gas Mix - 2.5% CH4, Balance N2
34L bottle
CG-CO-1000 Calibration Gas Cylinder. CO - 1000ppm, Balance N2
34L bottle
CGCO-500 Calibration Gas Cylinder. CO 500ppm
34L bottle
CGH2S-25 Calibration Gas Cylinder. H2S 25ppm / N2
29L bottle
CG-H2S-100 Calibration Gas Cylinder. H2S 100ppm / N2
34L bottle
CGH2S-200 Calibration Gas Cylinder. H2S 200ppm / N2
29L bottle
CGH2S-1400 Calibration Gas Cylinder. H2S 1400ppm / N2
58L bottle
CGCH4-500 Calibration gas for SEM. CH4 500ppm / Balance Air
105L bottle
CGCH4-250 Calibration gas for SEM. CH4 250ppm / Balance Air
105L bottle
CGAIR-0 Calibration gas for SEM. Air - Ultra Zero Grade
105L bottle
QED Calibration Gas Cylinder Color Chart
The calibration gas  cylinders are provided with a color-coded band at the top of the label
as a visual indicator of the gas type and mixture.